NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

ISIN: NO0010196140 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 15:43:22

Price
0.9758 EUR

Difference (2] 1.60% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010196140
Symbol NAS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 930 EUR
(m)

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
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Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.968 EUR (5,300)
0.9828 EUR (5,200)
0.9598 EUR

0.977 EUR

0.9468 EUR
0.9604 EUR
0.96855 EUR
140,724
136,298.68

21

200

35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594825,257594457,257594135,257595318,257595117,171496992,171496994,172397121,202356119,202356126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010196140-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010196140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010196140&ID_NOTATION=75688332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2ba6e375251aa10cf3d828c69ff30673e6bf3b0a8c7b12429397c0eb9c6795a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53dae2549e504c2bb&time=1721313113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a33c1c52bb67449505e2cd1b17daa2011eefdb530539851b3b444b7746680756&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e9b2634814f4abb3&time=1721313113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b8ef7c3501acb3c96c0ce6c623aa9bb68f55b56484b835acb6221684c11da48&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8de92e8551ec41c0d&time=1721313113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b22f287cfe13a2593fd6c3d095fbbda899d6a7416cf5dd82207c4b767fb8cbcd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3e8e9690aff60a04&time=1721313113&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b4ca0430f84aaaa21b5c7ca549dd06071de59c8d00471f1b09f4b3e704d753e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f4b7e8389c2367c2&time=1721313113&tool=RSC

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Details

2024/07/17 15:43:22

Price
0.9758 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.60% (0.02)

ISIN NO0010196140
Symbol NAS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 930 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.968 EUR (5,300)
Ask (Ask size) 0.9828 EUR (5,200)
Open 0.9598 EUR
High 0.977 EUR
Low 0.9468 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.9604 EUR
VWAP 0.96855 EUR
Volume (pcs) 140,724
Trading volume 136,298.68
Number of trades 21
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -6.44% +5.31% -5.38%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 +0.05 -0.05
Beta 0.66 0.46 0.75
Volatility 55.72 47.81 49.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Date

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

Time

15:43

15:44

08:01

09:00

0.9424 EUR (129,604
1.0944 EUR (163,111
1.2931 EUR (157,041
1.0668 EUR (156,424
1.6595 EUR (2024/02/16
0.8800 EUR (2024/07/10
1.6595 EUR (2024/02/16
0.6548 EUR (2023/10/27

—_ = = = = — —

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

0.9758 EUR 0.14 21

0.9718 EUR 0.00 12

0.9496 EUR 0.00 1

11.2825 NOK 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=75688332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75727333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8238706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842979
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Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07117

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

16:12

09:00

16:09

08:10

15:36

0.9818 EUR

11.28 NOK

1.09 USD

0.9452 EUR

0.9734 EUR

0.04

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8240493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93405689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8234032

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

nurwegianﬂ

Contact Details
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Oksengyveien 3 - 1330 Fornebu
Telefon: +47-67-59-30-00
Fax: +

E-mail: marketing@norwegian.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: NORWEGIAN AIR
SHUTTLE ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA is an airline company, which engages in the provision of
aviation, other transport, and travel-related activities. It offers routes to destinations in
Europe, North Africa, and the Middle East. It operates through the Domestic Norway and
Other geographical segments. The company was founded on January 22, 1993 and is
headquartered in Fornebu, Norway.

Members of Management Board

Geir Karlsen

Anne-Sissel
Skanvik

Christoffer Sundby

Guro H. Poulsen

Hans-Jorgen
Wibstad

Knut Olav Irgens
Hoeg

Magnus Thome
Maursund

Tore Jenssen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Svein Harald
Jygard

Eric Holm

Karina Kjeer
Deacon

Katherine Jane
Sherry

Katrine
Gundersen

Lars Rahbaek
Boilesen

Stephen
Kavanagh

Torstein Soland

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:marketing@norwegian.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010196140-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010196140
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